
 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2024 – 25 

DATE DAY HOLIDAYS 

05-04-2024 Friday Alvida juma 

09-04-2024 Tuesday Cheti chand 

11-04-2024 Thursday Eid-ul- Fitar 

13-04-2024 Saturday Vaisakhi 

14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Ramnavmi 

21-04-2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 

03-05-2024 Friday Veer keshri chand shaheed diwas 

23-05-2024 Thursday BudhPurnima 

17-06-2024 Monday Eid-ul-juha 

16-07-2024 Tuesday Harela 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Moharram 

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 

19-08-2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 

25-08-2024 Sunday Chehllum 

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami 

16-09-2024 Monday Eid ul Milad 

17-09-2024 Tuesday Vishavkarma Puja 

02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

03-10-2024 Thursday Maharaja agrasain Jayanti 

11-10-2024 

& 

12-10-2024 

Friday 

& 

Saturday 

 

Dussehra    Holidays 

17-10-2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

31-10-2024 

to 

03-11-2024 

Thursday 

to 

Sunday 

 

Diwali   Holidays 

07-11-2024 Thursday Chatth Puja 

12-11-2024 Tuesday Igas Festival 

15-11-2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti 

06-12-2024 Friday Guru teg Bahadur Shahid Diwas 

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

06-01-2025 Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

14-01-2025 Monday Makar Sankranti 

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day 

03-02-2025 Monday Basant Panchami 

12-02-2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

13-03-2025 Thursday Holika Dahan 

14-03-2025 Friday Holi 

28-03-2025 Friday Alvida Juma 

31-03-2025 Monday Eid-Ul Fitar 

 


